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LICENSE
NUMBER

19?5

21?9

2210

2395

2898

3017

3033

3138

3192

32U5

3379

3410

3563

3585

3809

3855

3879
" ."~\."

3915

4042

^i 4-137 C:
\254

4579

4633

4645

4^56

4728

4747

k856

5049

5184

5238

5415

4137-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S U R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Wai ters

Walker

Waller

Waiters

Walker

Wads worth

Wallace

Walters

Walker

Wallace

Walker

Walker

Walker

Walling

Walks r

Wall

Wai drop
• • - - - . - - . ;

Waller

Walker

eo Below)
Waits

Walker

Walker

Walters

Walters

Wads worth

Walker

Wade

Walker

Maltese! j.

Walker

Walker

Walters
*

iiiVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

James

Lrkesland. S.C.

Wallace E.
.. Columbia, S. C.

Jack Thomas

Lykeeland, S. C

Andrew

Columbia. S, C.
Matthew .

Columbia, S.C.

Sdward A. .Jr.
West Palm Be&Si

Thomas E.

Conover, N. C.

B . How ar d
¥est Columbia,

William ¥.

Lexington, 3. C

Lowman

Columbia, S. C.

Willard W.
Columbia, S.C.

Herman
Ft. Jackson, S.C

Carl p.

Ft. Jackson, S.C

Wallace M.
St. Matthews, S

Gayle p.
%s

Dyer, Tann.

Robert E. , Jr.

Summer, S.C.

David P.
WBst Columbia ,S

John W.

LexinKton, S. C.
Thomas E.

Swansea, S. C.

Buford B.

Lexiig ton, S. C.

Raymond

Swansea, S. C.
Alfonso

Swansea, S. C.

William D.
West Columbia, ,

Charles D.

South Bend, Ind

Wilbur L.
Ft. Bragg, K.C.

Ashley P.

West Columbia, ,

Albert M.
Pt. Jackson, S.

Tony M.
Columbia, S. C.

Hi Hard. D.
Columbia, S.C.

Willard W.
Columbia, S. C.

Charles L.f.Tr.
Cayce, S. C.

James p.
Camp Gordon, G-a.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hughes

Eowle

Rast

Goodwin

Ruff

ChillinKworth
i .._-, _
I —' '•-

Sigmon

Stuck ey
i .C.

Raw Is

Stockman
.

Effler

Gleaton

Murray

i

Grim

C.

HUKKins

McMillan

Williams

' r~: ;, -.:••?. r

Cooper

Taylor

Lybrand

Gleaton

McDaniel

Warren
• C .

Owens

Woo/wardr

Gurganious

.. c.
Wise

• .

Hobbs IT

Best!'. en

Davis

Horn

Forrester

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Doro thy

Columbia, S.C.

Lottie Jean
Hartsville, S .C ,

Bessie Estelle
St. Matthews, S,

Lugenia

Columbia, S.C.
Nellie

Columbi a, S.C.

Jennie ,
West Palm Beach,

Ruby Carolyn
Oifftemont , K. C .

Doris S.
NeSmith, S.C.

Juanita
Lexington, S. C.

Elma Mae

Columbia, S. C.

Annice E.
Asheville, N. C.

Pearlyne
Swansea, S. C.

Frances C.

¥est Columbia>SC

Ruby Jo

Swansea, S .C.

Avolyn
Wes t Columbia , SC

Sybil e M.

Sumter, S.C.

Patricia Ann
West0Gelumbia, £

Frances
LexinKton, S.C.
Eula Mae

Swansea, S. C.

Moretta

Gilbert, S.C.

Annie Belle

Pelion, S.C.
Ruby Nell

Swansea, S.C.

Dorothy
Lexington, S.C.

Mary G.

LexinKton. S.C.

Edna ^
Dunn, H.C.

Mavil T.

West Columbia, £

Vivian
Columbia , S.C.
Ywlane Jeanette
Lexingto , S.C.

Kathleen

Columbia, S.C.

Elizabeth J.
Columbia, S.C.

T.ol a TWafi

Wa It e rb or o n , S . C .

Martha R.
Columbia, S. c.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

20

22
18

19
r20
w.

5o
W
51+
49
21

Pi

21
16

29
22

24

25

21

24

41

•24
22
22

22

20

21

18

22
21

21

18

ft^tol
•C*

^2
29
35
35
19
16
22

21
20

17
2U
25

21

18
22

18

ft
£U. ̂  .

^1,
21
26
21

19
18

in
21

?.^
20

22
23

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

¥

C

C

w

w

w

C

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w.

G

C

¥

¥

C

¥

W

W

W

W

W

¥

1. 0*TE APPUCATION F1LHJ
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Aug.

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun
Aug

Aug

Nov

TJov

NOV

Kov

Jan
Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Jul
AUK

Jun
Sep

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul

Aug_
Aug

Sep

S'ep

Got

Oct
Jan

Jan

Jul

Jul
Apr

Apr
Jun

Jun
Jun .
Jun

Jul

Jul
AUK
A up;

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

May
Jun

Sep

Sep

Oct
Oct

MS-P

Mar

Mar
Apr

Day

30
2

16
22

10
11
21

25
10
12

10

11
22

25
27
8

15
16

19
20

24
11
28

1

22

21*

8
9
10
12

16
22

13
16
16
18
16

17
3
6
21

24
12

16
29
30

3
6

21+

2?
6
11

16

17
30
2

2

ft

?5
27

?-\
29

28
4

Year

191J.8
191L8
19l|8
191+8

19W
19U9
19^9

19U9
1953
1950
1950
iQ^n
1950
1950

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

.1251
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952-
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953-
1953
1953
19 54
1954
1954

1954
19*
1954
1954
1954

19 54
1954
1954
1954
19^J_|

1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1Q^

1956

1953
1953

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

AUK

AUK
Dec
Jan

Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun
Aug

Aug

Nov

"KTnv

Nov
Hov

Peb
Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Aug
AUK

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul

Aug
Sep

Sfi&_
Sep

Oct

Oct

Jan
£an

Jul
Jul
Apr

Apr
Jun

Jun

Jul
Jul

Jul

Jul
Aug
AUK
Dep
Sep

Dec,
Dec
Jun
Jun
Sep

Snp

net
Oct

KR-P

Apr

Apr
Apr

Day

2

2

25

If

15
22

25

25
12

12

11

16

25
27

24
1

17
21

20

20

13

13
1
1

24

21+

9
9

13

22

3
19
23
18
18
17
4-7
10

15
21+

24
16

18

3
8

6

6

27
27
11
11

17
17
7
13
9

q
?7
27

31
7

4
4

Year

1948
1948
194S
1940
1949
1949
1949

19U9
1950
195P

1950
I95n
1950
1950

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952

1952

19?2
1952

1952

1952

19^2
1952
1952

1952
1953
1953
1953

1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
19^
19^
1955
1955
1Q«

TQ^

1955
IQ^A

1956

1953
1953

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R, Boozer
H. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. J. B. Gas ton
Columbia , S.C.

Rev. J. L. Hiers
LexinKton, S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
W. P. for &m (J.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Bopzer
Is . r. i u j / o . o.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James W. Jack

r.ol umblfl , S . n.

Rnv. Roland E. Has
Irmo_, S.C.

R rv. J. Obert Kemp
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. I. 0, Simmons

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
LexinKton, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
probate Judge,,
...exington, g.C.

Mrs. Cleo H. Earmo
Eex!ogt8S,ss.8;
Sara R. Boozer
ifropate Judge
Lexington, 5. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. N. L. Roland
Pelion, S.C.

Rev. M. A. Frye

Batesburg, S.C.

S0 VUiTLLe&ii e . W^ - Edw
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
1J rob ate Jucige
LexinKton, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _Lexingpon, B. C.

Rev. Arthur J. Bra

Columbia , S, C.

Sara R. Boozer
rrobate juage
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Richard Reven

West Columbia. S.C

Rev. J. L. Hiers
Lexington, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmo
JN..P. for S, o.
JjgxinKton, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
r rob ate tJuctge
Lexington, E.G.

Ser.a H. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, , C.

gara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Raymond L.Hol
Lexingt on, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Jucige
Lsxinetcr, £T C.

MT»R . H l f t n H.T-Tnrw'nn
iff.P. for S* C.Lexington, S.C.

Rfi ™ . M, B . -^ imp p ̂ n
Walterboro, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, Sw.

r(c.lVl Mnl\o
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se Father1 s Consei

ion

Divorce Decree grant
~~ed by Ordyr JuCLge . ..

Legare Bates ,5/22/5^

i
-

irds

it ley Mo the r ' s C ons er

si- Hotter 's Consent

i Declared Hull & Vo5
Order Judge 'i'- B.^
Greneker - 3/19/55

^oyd, Jr.

Divorce Decree grant
ed Order Judee Legal
TiBi-.fiS - </1 /Sfl &
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